
Rehearsal Worship Service Anthem 

Thursday, November 2 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 5 Just As I Am 

Thursday, November 9 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 12 Here I Am, Lord 

Thursday, November 16 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 19 

10,000 Reasons 

(Bless the Lord) 

TUESDAY, November 21 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 26 I Will Give Thanks 

Thursday, November 29 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 

  

Saturday, December 2 

10:00-12:00 p.m. 

Lunch at noon 

Sunday, December 3 worship 
service 9:25AM 

  

Sunday, December 3 

Advent Celebration 3PM 

Thou Who Wast Rich 

  

  

English Advent Carol 

Thou Who Wast Rich 

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus 

If This Child Were Born Today 

Thursday, December 7 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 10 

NO CHOIR 

  

Thursday, December 14 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 17 

The Yearning 

  

Thursday, December 21 

6:30-8:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 24 

Worship service 9:25AM 

  

Sunday, December 24 

Candlelight Service 7:30 PM 

All Praise to Thee 

  

How Far Is It to Bethlehem? 

All Praise to Thee 

Love Came Down 

Coventry Carol 

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!  
Choir Winter Break begins after the Christmas Eve service.  Rehearsals will resume in the new year. 

  


